
Beitragstabelle für Angebote zur Förderung von Kindern in Tagespflege 

5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45

15.000 € 0 € 0 € 0 € 0 € 0 € 0 € 0 € 0 € 0 € 0 € 0 € 0 € 0 € 0 € 0 € 0 € 0 € 0 €

22.500 € 6 € 12 € 18 € 24 € 30 € 36 € 42 € 48 € 54 € 5 € 10 € 15 € 20 € 25 € 30 € 35 € 40 € 45 €

30.000 € 15 € 22 € 29 € 36 € 43 € 50 € 57 € 64 € 71 € 14 € 20 € 26 € 32 € 37 € 43 € 49 € 55 € 60 €

37.500 € 26 € 34 € 42 € 50 € 58 € 66 € 74 € 82 € 90 € 25 € 32 € 38 € 45 € 51 € 58 € 65 € 71 € 78 €

45.000 € 39 € 48 € 57 € 66 € 75 € 84 € 93 € 103 € 112 € 37 € 45 € 52 € 60 € 68 € 75 € 83 € 90 € 98 €

52.500 € 53 € 63 € 74 € 84 € 95 € 105 € 116 € 126 € 137 € 51 € 60 € 69 € 77 € 86 € 95 € 104 € 112 € 121 €

60.000 € 69 € 81 € 94 € 106 € 118 € 130 € 142 € 154 € 166 € 67 € 77 € 87 € 98 € 108 € 118 € 128 € 138 € 148 €

67.500 € 88 € 102 € 116 € 130 € 144 € 158 € 172 € 185 € 199 € 86 € 98 € 109 € 121 € 132 € 144 € 155 € 167 € 178 €

75.000 € 110 € 126 € 142 € 158 € 174 € 190 € 206 € 222 € 238 € 107 € 121 € 134 € 147 € 161 € 174 € 187 € 200 € 214 €

82.500 € 135 € 153 € 172 € 190 € 208 € 227 € 245 € 264 € 282 € 132 € 147 € 163 € 178 € 193 € 208 € 224 € 239 € 254 €

90.000 € 164 € 185 € 206 € 227 € 248 € 269 € 290 € 312 € 333 € 160 € 178 € 195 € 213 € 231 € 248 € 266 € 283 € 301 €

97.500 € 197 € 221 € 245 € 270 € 294 € 318 € 342 € 367 € 391 € 193 € 213 € 233 € 253 € 274 € 294 € 314 € 334 € 355 €

105.000 € 235 € 263 € 291 € 319 € 347 € 374 € 402 € 430 € 458 € 230 € 253 € 277 € 300 € 323 € 347 € 370 € 393 € 416 €

über 105.000 € 279 € 311 € 343 € 375 € 407 € 439 € 471 € 503 € 535 € 273 € 300 € 327 € 354 € 380 € 407 € 434 € 461 € 487 €

Einkommen bis

unter 2 Jahren

Monatsbeiträge

bis Wochenstunden

ab 2 Jahre

bis Wochenstunden




